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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: PENRITH/NORTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 17 GOLDING E. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred24 Quota 4922

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A BROWN G. 1 32543253
LAUGHLAN B. 0 2727
TALBOT J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TALBOT D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BOWEN D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B CRAMERI K. 1 39163915
MIFSUD A. 0 2626
STEPHENS J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CLARK A. 0 4545
HOLLEY S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C FOWLER R. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
GOLDFINCH B. 6 41134107
SCOTT F. 10 8777
GOLDING E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED24
GOLDING D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D THAIN J. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
PRESDEE K. 0 39503950
HAYEK M. 0 5353
PATERSON J. 0 4848
BAKER R. 0 3232

E CETTOLIN L. 1 31843183
BIORDI L. 0 2424
MEAD A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SLOANE M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
STUDDERS D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F MOTT R. 0 843843
PULLEN R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SEBASTIAN R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
LEWIS R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MIFSUD E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ PARKER J. 0 6464
Exhausted  . 5   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

24

29527

5

12

0

0

9844

1966619671


